ProScale M150, M250 and all products with General Purpose LCD Digital Displays 43 of 43
Description Part Number Description / Use
Digital Display, LCD, (Fully Programmable)     700-1600-200 ProScale M150/250, AA Batteries
Digital Display, LCD, (Fully Programmable) 700-1600-205 ProScale M150/250, 24 VDC
Digital Display, LCD, (Basic) 700-1600-220 ProScale M150/250, AA Batteries
Digital Display, LCD, 1/4 DIN Panel Mount 700-1600-300 ProScale M150/250, 24 VDC
Digital Display, LCD, 1/4 DIN Panel Mount 700-1600-400 ProScale M150/250, 2D Batteries
Readhead, ABS, 12 inch cable 701-1500-012 ProScale M150/250
Readhead, ABS, 24 inch cable 701-1500-024 ProScale M150/250
Readhead, ABS, 36 inch cable 701-1500-036 ProScale M150/250
Readhead, ABS, 72 inch cable 701-1500-072 ProScale M150/250
Readhead, ABS, 120 inch cable 701-1500-120 ProScale M150/250 (standard)
Readhead, ABS, 20 foot cable 701-1500-240 ProSet
Readhead, ABS, Coiled Cable, 80 inch 701-1500-C80 ProKits, ProScale M150 & 250
Readhead, ABS, custom cable length 701-1500-xxx 'xxx' = length in inches
Readhead, INC, 12 inch cable 701-1500-N12 ProPanel, ProStop, M.T. Kits
Readhead, INC, 24 inch cable 701-1500-N24 ProScale M200
Readhead, INC, 72 inch cable 701-1500-N72 ProScale M100
Readhead, Digi, 12 inch cable 701-1500-D12 Digi-Fence, Digi-Stop
Readhead, Digi, 36inch cable 701-1500-D36 Digi-Scale Models 10 & 20
Readhead, Digi, 72 inch cable 701-1500-D72 Digi-Scale Models 10 & 20
Scale, ABS,  10in / 250mm measuring range 700-1500-010 ProScale Model 150-10 Scale
Scale, ABS,  18in / 450mm measuring range 700-1500-018 ProScale Model 150-18 Scale
Scale, ABS,  12in / 300mm measuring range 700-2500-012 ProScale Model 250-1 Scale
Scale, ABS,  24in / 600mm measuring range 700-2500-024 ProScale Model 250-2 Scale